Declaration of Authorization

We	
Name: Vanstone Electronic (Beijir	ng) Co., Ltd.
Address: Room 4-18, No.25, Landi	anchang South Road, Haidian, Beijing, China 100097
Declare that:	
Name Representative of agent:	Robin Wu
Agent Company name:	MRT Technology (Suzhou) Co., Ltd
Address:	D8 Building, Youxin Industrial Park, No.2 Tian'edang Rd.,
	Wuzhong Economic Development Zone,
City:	Suzhou
Country	China
is authorized to apply for Certificat	ion of the following product(s):
Product:	Wireless POS Terminal
FCC ID:	OWLV72
Model:	V72
Brand:	Aisino

Aisino

Sincerely,

Name: Yuan Huo

Yuan Huo

Vanstone Electronic (Beijing) Co., Ltd.

Date: 2019-12-16